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Nature of Incident 

(Classification) 

Case  

Number 

Date/Time 

Occurred 

Date/Time 

Reported 

General  

Location 

Disposition Updated 

Disposition 

     Daily Crime Log 
February 1-28, 2022 

 

Disturbance 02-003-22 
02/08/2022 

5:20pm  

02/09/2022 

3:15pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Pontchartrain Hall  
Closed   

Theft 02-004-22 
02/09/2022 

3:00pm 

02/09/2022 

7:10pm 

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Privateer Place  
Open   

Disturbance  02-006-22 
02/11/2022 

7:25pm  

02/22/2022 

7:35pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Recreational and 

Fitness Center  

Open   

Residence Burglary  02-010-22 
02/11/2022 

10:30pm  

02/15/2022 

8:54pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Privateer Place  
Open   

Theft 02-011-22 
02/16/2022 

1:30pm 

02/16/2022 

5:45pm 

2000 lakeshore Dr.  

Science Bldg. 
Open  

Domestic 

Disturbance 
02-012-22 

02/17/2022 

1155am 

02/17/2022 

12:08pm 

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

 
Closed  

Property Damage  02-014-22 
02/18/2022 

3:30pm  

02/18/2022 

3:40pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Pontchartrain Hall 

Parking Lot  

Open   

Auto Burglary  02-015-22 
02/21/2022 

1:06pm  

02/21/2022 

4:27pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Pontchartrain Hall 

East Parking Lot  

Open   

Auto Burglary  02-016-22 
02/21/2022 

1:03pm  

02/21/2022 

1:03pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Pontchartrain Hall 

East Parking Lot  

Open   

Theft 02-019-22 
02/22/2022  

1:59pm  

02/22/2022 

5:32pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr 

Pontchartrain Hall 

North  

Open   
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Number 
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February 1-28, 2022 

Disturbance  02-020-22 
02/22/2022 

6:37pm 

02/22/2022 

6:48pm 

6801 Franklin Ave.  

NOSA Field 
Closed  

Drug Law Violation 02-023-22 
02/23/2022 

6:58pm  

02/23/2022 

7:05pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Pontchartrain Hall 
Closed   

Theft 02-024-22 
11/15/2021 

3:15pm  

02/24/2022 

8:10am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Human Performance 

Center  

Open   

Auto Burglary  02-025-22 
02/117/2022 

10:00am  

02/24/2022 

11:00am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Pontchartrain Hall 

North Lot  

Open   

Confiscated 

Property  
02-028-22 

02/25/2022 

2:30pm  

02/25/2022 

2:35pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Pontchartrain Hall 

North  

Closed  

Confiscated 

Property  
02-029-22 

 

02/25/2022 

5:30pm  

 

02/25/2022 

7:10pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dt.  

Pontchartrain Hall 

South  

Closed  

       

 


