

Daily Crime Log

February 1-28, 2022

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Disturbance	02-003-22	02/08/2022 5:20pm	02/09/2022 3:15pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Pontchartrain Hall	Closed	
Theft	02-004-22	02/09/2022 3:00pm	02/09/2022 7:10pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place	Open	
Disturbance	02-006-22	02/11/2022 7:25pm	02/22/2022 7:35pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Recreational and Fitness Center	Open	
Residence Burglary	02-010-22	02/11/2022 10:30pm	02/15/2022 8:54pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place	Open	
Theft	02-011-22	02/16/2022 1:30pm	02/16/2022 5:45pm	2000 lakeshore Dr. Science Bldg.	Open	
Domestic Disturbance	02-012-22	02/17/2022 1155am	02/17/2022 12:08pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr.	Closed	
Property Damage	02-014-22	02/18/2022 3:30pm	02/18/2022 3:40pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Pontchartrain Hall Parking Lot	Open	
Auto Burglary	02-015-22	02/21/2022 1:06pm	02/21/2022 4:27pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Pontchartrain Hall East Parking Lot	Open	
Auto Burglary	02-016-22	02/21/2022 1:03pm	02/21/2022 1:03pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Pontchartrain Hall East Parking Lot	Open	
Theft	02-019-22	02/22/2022 1:59pm	02/22/2022 5:32pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr Pontchartrain Hall North	Open	



Daily Crime Log

February 1-28, 2022

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Disturbance	02-020-22	02/22/2022 6:37pm	02/22/2022 6:48pm	6801 Franklin Ave. NOSA Field	Closed	
Drug Law Violation	02-023-22	02/23/2022 6:58pm	02/23/2022 7:05pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Pontchartrain Hall	Closed	
Theft	02-024-22	11/15/2021 3:15pm	02/24/2022 8:10am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Human Performance Center	Open	
Auto Burglary	02-025-22	02/117/2022 10:00am	02/24/2022 11:00am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Pontchartrain Hall North Lot	Open	
Confiscated Property	02-028-22	02/25/2022 2:30pm	02/25/2022 2:35pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Pontchartrain Hall North	Closed	
Confiscated Property	02-029-22	02/25/2022 5:30pm	02/25/2022 7:10pm	2000 Lakeshore Dt. Pontchartrain Hall South	Closed	